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2024 AAU Florida District Qualifier at Jacksonville, FL - 6/1/2024

Columbia High School, Lake City, FL

6/1/2024

Results
 

Boys 100 Meter Dash 8-under

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Ariii's Upper  8#62 Alphonso Rawls IV1 15.58 -3.2

V12 Athletics  8#684 Aiden Irving2 15.87 -3.2

40s Showcase  8#15 Je'Kaden Howard3 16.17 -3.2

Jaxpal  8#329 Julian Williams4 16.32 -3.2

V12 Athletics  8#683 Marc Celestin Jr5 16.49 -3.2

Charger Elitte  8#107 Josiah Francis6 16.73 -1.1

Hearts of Gold  8#294 Prince-Arthur Keyes7 17.04 -1.9

Gainesville Stri  7#258 Titan Lane8 17.12 -3.2

Supreme Perf  8#602 Bentley Murphy9 17.14 -3.2

Ariii's Upper  7#61 Karter Ivey10 17.43 -1.9

40s Showcase  7#25 Levi Schomberg-Walker11 17.48 -1.1

Supreme Perf  7#587 Kaidon Brown12 17.70 -1.1

40s Showcase  8#22 Jayden Mceachin13 17.78 -1.1

Ariii's Upper  7#60 Teagan Brown14 18.07 -1.9

Gainesville Stri  5#257 Malik Lane15 18.24 -1.1

Jaxpal  6#323 Sir Terrance Holmes16 18.37 -1.1

Supreme Perf  6#597 Mizhei Johnson17 18.69 -1.1

Coastal Georgia  6#142 Ayden Alston18 18.75 -1.1

North Florida Ro  8#371 Quinton Anderson19 19.37 -1.1

Hearts of Gold  8#286 Lang Bryson20 19.50 -1.9

Hearts of Gold  7#292 Liam Jeam21 19.57 -1.9

40s Showcase  6#20 Raiden Mccloud22 19.72 -1.1

Gainesville Stri  7#264 Truitt Scott23 19.98 -3.2

Charger Elitte  6#130 Cody Telleria24 20.01 -1.9

Gainesville Stri  7#262 Micah Priest25 20.32 -1.1

40s Showcase  5#17 Deardray Johnson Jr26 21.42 -1.1

FL East Coast  5#223 Kayne Parker--- DNS -1.1

Young Achievers  7#699 Collie Buchanan--- DNS -1.1

Supreme Perf  3#594 Jacquez Ivey--- DNS -1.9

St. Augustine  8#560 Leontez Rollins--- DNS -1.1

FL East Coast  6#225 Kendric Smith--- DNS -1.1

 
Boys 200 Meter Dash 8-under

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
40s Showcase  8#15 Je'Kaden Howard1 32.50 -1.8

V12 Athletics  8#684 Aiden Irving2 33.17 -1.8

Jaxpal  8#329 Julian Williams3 33.72 -1.8

V12 Athletics  8#683 Marc Celestin Jr4 34.61 -1.8

Quiet Storm  7#426 Jamie Hamilton Jr5 35.79 -1.8

40s Showcase  8#10 Caden Brown6 35.81 -1.8

Ariii's Upper  7#61 Karter Ivey7 36.03 -1.1

Hearts of Gold  8#301 Keair Thomas8 36.12 -1.1

Charger Elitte  8#107 Josiah Francis9 36.15 -1.3

Supreme Perf  8#605 Kalen Penny10 37.66 -1.3

Hearts of Gold  7#304 Braxton White11 37.71 -1.3

40s Showcase  7#25 Levi Schomberg-Walker12 37.87 -1.3

Quiet Storm  8#420 Isaiah Coleman13 37.88 -1.8

North Florida Ro  8#371 Quinton Anderson14 40.50 -1.1

Jaxpal  6#323 Sir Terrance Holmes15 41.45 -1.3

Charger Elitte  6#130 Cody Telleria16 43.33 -1.1

Hearts of Gold  8#286 Lang Bryson17 45.14 -1.1

40s Showcase  5#17 Deardray Johnson Jr18 46.00 -1.3

Supreme Perf  3#594 Jacquez Ivey19 1:24.47 -1.3

Young Achievers  7#699 Collie Buchanan--- DNS -1.1

St. Augustine  8#560 Leontez Rollins--- DNS -1.3

Ariii's Upper  8#62 Alphonso Rawls IV--- DNS -1.8

 
Boys 400 Meter Dash 8-under

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
40s Showcase  8#15 Je'Kaden Howard1 1:13.31

V12 Athletics  8#684 Aiden Irving2 1:13.32

40s Showcase  8#10 Caden Brown3 1:20.85

North Florida  7#353 Santana Brown4 1:22.15

Quiet Storm  7#426 Jamie Hamilton Jr5 1:25.39

River City Fin  8#465 Dallas Jackson6 1:25.75

North Florida  8#360 Justin Metelus7 1:26.74

40s Showcase  7#25 Levi Schomberg-Walker8 1:26.88

Jaxpal  7#328 Solomon Thompson9 1:26.96

Quiet Storm  8#420 Isaiah Coleman10 1:28.48

Charger Elitte  8#107 Josiah Francis11 1:36.78

40s Showcase  6#20 Raiden Mccloud12 1:37.13

Gainesville Stri  7#255 Jamarri Griffin13 1:39.73

 
Boys 800 Meter Run 8-under

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
40s Showcase  8#9 Colyer Allen1 2:58.14

40s Showcase  8#10 Caden Brown2 3:06.40

North Florida  8#360 Justin Metelus3 3:06.48

Cuco Elite  7#177 Sandler Szalma4 3:15.10

40s Showcase  8#22 Jayden Mceachin5 3:27.09

Gainesville Stri  7#255 Jamarri Griffin6 3:33.09

Jaxpal  7#328 Solomon Thompson7 3:37.10

 
Boys 1500 Meter Run 8-under

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
40s Showcase  8#9 Colyer Allen1 5:58.19

North Florida  8#360 Justin Metelus2 6:50.00

Cuco Elite  7#177 Sandler Szalma3 6:50.66

 
Boys 4x100 Meter Relay 8-under

 RelayTeam Finals

Finals
AHearts of Gold1 1:09.56

1) #306 Austin Wilson 8 2) #304 Braxton White 7

3) #301 Keair Thomas 8 4) #294 Prince-Arthur Keyes 8

ASupreme Perf2 1:13.39

1) #605 Kalen Penny 8
 

Boys Long Jump 8-under

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Ariii's Upper  8#62 Alphonso Rawls IV1 3.56m NWI

V12 Athletics  8#683 Marc Celestin Jr2 3.20m NWI
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2024 AAU Florida District Qualifier at Jacksonville, FL - 6/1/2024

Columbia High School, Lake City, FL

6/1/2024

Results

Finals ...   (Boys Long Jump 8-under)

Age   TeamName Finals

River City Fin  8#465 Dallas Jackson3 2.97m NWI

Quiet Storm  7#426 Jamie Hamilton Jr4 2.94m NWI

Jaxpal  8#329 Julian Williams5 2.89m NWI

Hearts of Gold  7#304 Braxton White6 2.73m NWI

Ariii's Upper  7#60 Teagan Brown7 2.72m NWI

North Florida  7#353 Santana Brown8 2.71m NWI

North Florida Ro  8#371 Quinton Anderson9 2.59m NWI

Jaxpal  7#328 Solomon Thompson10 2.56m NWI

Ariii's Upper  7#61 Karter Ivey11 2.49m NWI

Gainesville Stri  7#255 Jamarri Griffin12 2.39m NWI

Hearts of Gold  8#301 Keair Thomas13 2.18m NWI

Jaxpal  6#323 Sir Terrance Holmes14 2.07m NWI

Supreme Perf  6#597 Mizhei Johnson15 1.91m NWI

Hearts of Gold  7#292 Liam Jeam16 1.87m NWI

40s Showcase  6#20 Raiden Mccloud17 1.82m NWI

40s Showcase  5#17 Deardray Johnson Jr18 1.61m NWI

Supreme Perf  3#594 Jacquez Ivey19 1.32m NWI

FL East Coast  6#225 Kendric Smith--- DNS NWI

St. Augustine  8#560 Leontez Rollins--- DNS NWI

FL East Coast  5#223 Kayne Parker--- DNS NWI

Supreme Perf  7#587 Kaidon Brown--- DNS NWI

 
Boys Shot Put 4 lbs 8-under

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Supreme Perf  8#602 Bentley Murphy1 7.42m

Gainesville Stri  7#262 Micah Priest2 5.59m

Gainesville Stri  7#258 Titan Lane3 5.33m

Cuco Elite  7#177 Sandler Szalma4 4.57m

Supreme Perf  8#605 Kalen Penny5 4.27m

Hearts of Gold  8#306 Austin Wilson6 4.05m

Coastal Georgia  6#142 Ayden Alston7 4.00m

Gainesville Stri  5#257 Malik Lane8 3.86m

Gainesville Stri  7#264 Truitt Scott9 3.09m

40s Showcase  8#22 Jayden Mceachin--- DNS

Ariii's Upper  7#60 Teagan Brown--- DNS

 
Boys Javelin Throw Turbo (300 g 8-under

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Supreme Perf  8#602 Bentley Murphy1 20.70m

River City Fin  8#465 Dallas Jackson2 16.28m

Gainesville Stri  7#258 Titan Lane3 15.48m

40s Showcase  8#9 Colyer Allen4 11.60m

Gainesville Stri  5#257 Malik Lane5 11.00m

Gainesville Stri  7#262 Micah Priest6 10.90m

Hearts of Gold  8#306 Austin Wilson7 9.52m

Coastal Georgia  6#142 Ayden Alston8 9.46m

Hearts of Gold  8#286 Lang Bryson9 8.84m

Quiet Storm  8#420 Isaiah Coleman10 7.56m

Supreme Perf  7#587 Kaidon Brown11 J7.56m

Hearts of Gold  7#292 Liam Jeam12 7.38m

Gainesville Stri  7#264 Truitt Scott13 7.30m

Hearts of Gold  8#294 Prince-Arthur Keyes--- FOUL

Supreme Perf  6#597 Mizhei Johnson--- FOUL

FL East Coast  5#223 Kayne Parker--- DNS

Young Achievers  7#699 Collie Buchanan--- DNS

FL East Coast  6#225 Kendric Smith--- DNS

 
Boys 100 Meter Dash 9 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Supreme Perf  9#596 Eris James1 13.56 -0.4

Charger Elitte  9#103 Damien Escobar2 14.21 -0.4

40s Showcase  9#21 Warren Mcdonald3 14.32 -0.4

Supreme Perf  9#599 Nazir Mays4 14.48 -0.4

Coastal Georgia  9#148 Carson Stoney5 14.68 -0.4

Unattached  9#655 Dijon Green6 15.26 -2.5

Charger Elitte  9#106 Jason Forde7 15.32 -0.4

40s Showcase  9#11 Ian Caldwell Jr8 15.34 -0.4

Charger Elitte  9#96 Julian Alvarez9 15.44 0.7

Florida Striders  9#716 Kaleb Edwards10 15.45 -0.4

Supreme Perf  9#586 Isaiah Battle11 15.50 -0.4

Charger Elitte  9#118 Sebastian Parra12 15.70 0.7

Supreme Perf  9#610 Rayjon Slater13 15.79 0.7

4life  9#36 Uriah Kemp14 15.82 0.7

SouthEast Geo  9#541 Tyson Senior15 16.14 0.7

Eagle Athletics  9#190 Dasiah Clayton16 16.64 0.7

Eagle Athletics  9#193 Larry Ferdinand17 17.02 0.7

40s Showcase  9#19 Lincoln Mccloud18 19.36 0.7

FL East Coast  9#226 Yahleel Smith--- DNS 0.7

 
Boys 200 Meter Dash 9 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Supreme Perf  9#596 Eris James1 28.17 -0.8

Charger Elitte  9#103 Damien Escobar2 28.98 -0.8

Coastal Georgia  9#148 Carson Stoney3 29.24 -0.8

Charger Elitte  9#96 Julian Alvarez4 30.62 -0.8

Supreme Perf  9#599 Nazir Mays5 30.85 -0.8

40s Showcase  9#11 Ian Caldwell Jr6 31.62 -0.8

Charger Elitte  9#106 Jason Forde7 31.64 -0.8

Charger Elitte  9#104 Leardo Espinal8 31.88 -1.4

40s Showcase  9#16 Prince Howard9 32.06 -0.8

Charger Elitte  9#118 Sebastian Parra10 32.37 -1.4

Charger Elitte  9#114 Kamden Masline11 32.57 -1.4

SouthEast Geo  9#541 Tyson Senior12 33.37 -1.4

4life  9#36 Uriah Kemp13 33.48 -1.4

Unattached  9#655 Dijon Green14 33.70 -1.4

Eagle Athletics  9#193 Larry Ferdinand15 35.09 -1.4

Supreme Perf  9#610 Rayjon Slater--- DNS -1.4

St. Augustine  9#561 Andra Williams--- DNS -0.8

 
Boys 400 Meter Dash 9 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Unattached  9#667 Braxton Webb1 1:05.49

Charger Elitte  9#103 Damien Escobar2 1:05.52
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Results

Finals ...   (Boys 400 Meter Dash 9 years old)

Age   TeamName Finals

Coastal Georgia  9#148 Carson Stoney3 1:11.53

Charger Elitte  9#96 Julian Alvarez4 1:11.75

40s Showcase  9#21 Warren Mcdonald5 1:12.64

Charger Elitte  9#106 Jason Forde6 1:14.41

40s Showcase  9#11 Ian Caldwell Jr7 1:14.98

Charger Elitte  9#114 Kamden Masline8 1:15.05

Charger Elitte  9#118 Sebastian Parra9 1:15.90

40s Showcase  9#16 Prince Howard10 1:19.79

Charger Elitte  9#104 Leardo Espinal11 1:20.64

Eagle Athletics  9#190 Dasiah Clayton12 1:22.34

Florida Striders  9#716 Kaleb Edwards13 1:25.35

4life  9#36 Uriah Kemp14 1:37.31

St. Augustine  9#561 Andra Williams--- DNS

 
Boys 800 Meter Run 9 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Unattached  9#667 Braxton Webb1 2:41.55

Eagle Athletics  9#190 Dasiah Clayton2 3:15.88

Mandarin Elite  9#343 Arastyn Cathlino3 3:20.02

40s Showcase  9#19 Lincoln Mccloud4 3:33.16

Supreme Perf  9#610 Rayjon Slater--- DNS

 
Boys 1500 Meter Run 9 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Mandarin Elite  9#343 Arastyn Cathlino1 6:48.72

 
Boys Long Jump 9 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
St. Augustine  9#561 Andra Williams1 3.79m NWI

Supreme Perf  9#586 Isaiah Battle1 3.79m NWI

Charger Elitte  9#104 Leardo Espinal2 J3.54m NWI

Coastal Georgia  9#144 Caleb Dowell3 J3.51m NWI

Supreme Perf  9#599 Nazir Mays4 J3.36m NWI

Florida Striders  9#716 Kaleb Edwards5 J3.35m NWI

SouthEast Geo  9#541 Tyson Senior6 J2.81m NWI

Eagle Athletics  9#193 Larry Ferdinand7 J2.73m NWI

Charger Elitte  9#114 Kamden Masline--- FOUL

 
Boys Shot Put 6 lbs 9 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Coastal Georgia  9#144 Caleb Dowell1 5.98m

V12 Athletics  9#687 Roy-El Williams2 5.45m

FL East Coast  9#226 Yahleel Smith--- DNS

 
Boys Javelin Throw Turbo (400 g 9 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Coastal Georgia  9#144 Caleb Dowell1 17.36m

Supreme Perf  9#586 Isaiah Battle2 17.10m

V12 Athletics  9#687 Roy-El Williams3 13.76m

FL East Coast  9#226 Yahleel Smith--- DNS

 
Boys 100 Meter Dash 10 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
V12 Athletics 10#685 Liam Jones1 13.15 -1.3

Supreme Perf 10#606 Dakota Robinson2 13.25 -1.3

Quiet Storm 10#427 Jace Holcomb3 13.92 -1.3

Quiet Storm 10#431 Trayton Legion4 14.00 -1.3

Ariii's Upper 10#63 Michael Terry5 14.22 -1.3

Hearts of Gold 10#305 Bryson White6 14.71 1.5

North Florida 10#361 Samir Thomas7 14.76 -1.3

Florida Striders 10#240 Cameron Pratt8 14.84 -1.3

Quiet Storm 10#434 Nathaniel Smith Iii9 15.03 -2.5

Charger Elitte 10#111 Tyler Johnson10 15.07 -2.5

North Florida Ro 10#378 Vlad Gurov11 15.11 1.5

Charger Elitte 10#127 Major Sims12 15.22 -2.5

Assassins Elite 10#65 Darrien Davis13 15.26 -2.5

40s Showcase 10#23 Rasheed Mosley14 15.43 1.5

Eagle Athletics 10#191 Deondre Clayton15 15.44 -1.3

Hearts of Gold 10#285 Titus Brown16 15.53 1.5

Cuco Elite 10#170 Sineka Miller17 15.56 1.5

Unattached 10#670 Greyson Yarbrough18 15.57 -2.5

Tallahassee Spe 10#628 Kaleb Joiner19 16.10 -2.5

St. Augustine 10#557 Cayden Freeman--- DNS 1.5

 
Boys 200 Meter Dash 10 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
V12 Athletics 10#685 Liam Jones1 26.67 -2.2

Supreme Perf 10#606 Dakota Robinson2 27.93 -2.2

Quiet Storm 10#431 Trayton Legion3 28.23 -2.2

Quiet Storm 10#427 Jace Holcomb4 28.38 -2.2

Ariii's Upper 10#63 Michael Terry5 29.72 -2.2

Florida Striders 10#240 Cameron Pratt6 30.43 -2.2

Saint Johns Str 10#509 Nemanja Gobec7 30.88 +0.0

Charger Elitte 10#127 Major Sims8 30.98 -0.2

Charger Elitte 10#111 Tyler Johnson9 31.00 -0.2

North Florida 10#361 Samir Thomas10 31.14 -2.2

Quiet Storm 10#434 Nathaniel Smith Iii11 31.16 -0.2

Coastal Georgia 10#146 Jayceon Mainer12 31.91 -0.2

Assassins Elite 10#65 Darrien Davis13 32.06 -2.2

Tallahassee Spe 10#628 Kaleb Joiner14 32.22 -0.2

Jaxpal 10#331 Maxwell Willis15 32.51 +0.0

North Florida Ro 10#378 Vlad Gurov16 33.06 +0.0

Hearts of Gold 10#305 Bryson White17 33.96 +0.0

Unattached 10#670 Greyson Yarbrough--- DNS -0.2

St. Augustine 10#557 Cayden Freeman--- DNS +0.0

 
Boys 400 Meter Dash 10 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Quiet Storm 10#431 Trayton Legion1 1:08.03

Quiet Storm 10#427 Jace Holcomb2 1:08.28

Saint Johns Str 10#509 Nemanja Gobec3 1:10.34
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Columbia High School, Lake City, FL
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Results

Finals ...   (Boys 400 Meter Dash 10 years old)

Age   TeamName Finals

Gainesville Stri 10#254 Demarius Griffin4 1:10.84

Assassins Elite 10#65 Darrien Davis5 1:12.03

North Florida 10#361 Samir Thomas6 1:14.22

Quiet Storm 10#434 Nathaniel Smith Iii7 1:15.18

Eagle Athletics 10#191 Deondre Clayton8 1:16.54

Coastal Georgia 10#146 Jayceon Mainer9 1:18.63

North Florida Ro 10#378 Vlad Gurov10 1:18.77

Gainesville Stri 10#263 Jayson Scott11 1:19.95

Charger Elitte 10#111 Tyler Johnson12 1:20.01

Cuco Elite 10#165 Josiah Jackson13 1:20.39

Unattached 10#653 Cooper Finch14 1:26.05

Charger Elitte 10#129 Alfonza Smith III15 1:27.06

Gainesville Stri 10#260 Natesan Pham16 1:28.80

Jaxpal 10#331 Maxwell Willis--- DNS

 
Boys 800 Meter Run 10 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
V12 Athletics 10#686 Daceon Medley1 2:42.85

SouthEast Geo 10#543 Niko Torres2 2:53.57

40s Showcase 10#23 Rasheed Mosley3 2:54.93

Gainesville Stri 10#254 Demarius Griffin4 2:59.47

Cuco Elite 10#165 Josiah Jackson5 3:03.99

Gainesville Stri 10#263 Jayson Scott6 3:05.15

Gainesville Stri 10#260 Natesan Pham7 3:05.41

40s Showcase 10#26 Jamari Smith8 3:21.51

Unattached 10#653 Cooper Finch9 3:24.16

 
Boys 1500 Meter Run 10 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
SouthEast Geo 10#543 Niko Torres1 5:47.98

Unattached 10#653 Cooper Finch2 6:07.40

Gainesville Stri 10#260 Natesan Pham3 6:11.66

Cuco Elite 10#165 Josiah Jackson4 6:30.07

40s Showcase 10#26 Jamari Smith5 6:42.12

 
Boys 4x100 Meter Relay 10 years old

 RelayTeam Finals

Finals
A40s Showcase1 1:03.58

1) #19 Lincoln Mccloud 9 2) #16 Prince Howard 9

3) #23 Rasheed Mosley 10 4) #21 Warren Mcdonald 9

ASupreme Perf--- DNS

 
Boys 4x400 Meter Relay 10 years old

 RelayTeam Finals

Finals
ASupreme Perf1 5:26.97

1) #596 Eris James 9

 
Boys High Jump 10 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Charger Elitte 10#129 Alfonza Smith III1 1.02m

 
Boys Long Jump 10 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
V12 Athletics 10#686 Daceon Medley1 4.22m NWI

V12 Athletics 10#685 Liam Jones2 4.15m NWI

Gainesville Stri 10#254 Demarius Griffin3 3.92m NWI

Eagle Athletics 10#191 Deondre Clayton4 3.86m NWI

Florida Striders 10#240 Cameron Pratt5 3.82m NWI

Charger Elitte 10#127 Major Sims6 3.81m NWI

Supreme Perf 10#606 Dakota Robinson7 3.79m NWI

Gainesville Stri 10#263 Jayson Scott8 3.45m NWI

Jaxpal 10#331 Maxwell Willis9 3.28m NWI

Charger Elitte 10#129 Alfonza Smith III10 3.24m NWI

St. Augustine 10#557 Cayden Freeman--- DNS NWI

 
Boys Shot Put 6 lbs 10 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Cuco Elite 10#170 Sineka Miller1 5.56m

Hearts of Gold 10#285 Titus Brown2 4.88m

 
Boys Javelin Throw Turbo (400 g 10 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Cuco Elite 10#170 Sineka Miller1 18.70m

Coastal Georgia 10#146 Jayceon Mainer2 17.54m

Hearts of Gold 10#285 Titus Brown3 16.22m

40s Showcase 10#26 Jamari Smith4 11.18m

Hearts of Gold 10#305 Bryson White5 10.48m

 
Boys 100 Meter Dash 11 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Cuco Elite 11#169 Kyrie Miller1 14.22 -4.1

Charger Elitte 11#115 Tyrone Mcquillan Jr2 14.56 -0.9

Tallahassee Spe 11#635 Micah Word3 14.72 -0.9

Coastal Georgia 11#149 Darrel Stoney Jr4 14.87 -0.9

Hearts of Gold 11#309 Kerrie Wilson5 14.94 -4.1

Unattached 11#657 Keaton Henderson6 15.03 -4.1

Tallahassee Spe 11#625 James Cohen Iii7 15.51 -0.9

Quiet Storm 11#432 D'Andre Mitchell8 15.86 -4.1

Charger Elitte 11#101 Caiden Craig9 15.94 -0.9

Northside United 11#386 Josiah Delice10 18.71 -4.1

Unattached 11#652 Janobi Fennell--- DNS -0.9

Cuco Elite 11#163 Jameson Harrrell--- DNS -4.1

V12 Athletics 11#682 King Britt--- DNS -0.9



AAU National Championships-Jr Olympic - Organization License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  1:10 PM  6/4/2024  Page 5

2024 AAU Florida District Qualifier at Jacksonville, FL - 6/1/2024

Columbia High School, Lake City, FL

6/1/2024

Results
 

Boys 200 Meter Dash 11 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Unattached 11#657 Keaton Henderson1 29.50 0.2

Hearts of Gold 11#309 Kerrie Wilson2 29.83 0.2

Charger Elitte 11#115 Tyrone Mcquillan Jr3 30.49 -2.3

Quiet Storm 11#432 D'Andre Mitchell4 31.05 0.2

Tallahassee Spe 11#635 Micah Word5 31.30 -2.3

Jaxpal 11#330 Mason Willis6 31.51 0.2

Tallahassee Spe 11#625 James Cohen Iii7 34.04 -2.3

Hearts of Gold 11#293 Lang Kenneth8 34.25 0.2

Charger Elitte 11#101 Caiden Craig9 34.44 -2.3

V12 Athletics 11#682 King Britt--- DNS -2.3

Unattached 11#652 Janobi Fennell--- DNS -2.3

FL East Coast 11#224 Jahmir Roberts--- DNS -2.3

St. Augustine 11#558 Leondre' Rollins--- DNS -2.3

 
Boys 400 Meter Dash 11 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Liberty Elite 11#338 Breion Richardson1 1:05.06

Quiet Storm 11#430 Kordell King2 1:08.94

Quiet Storm 11#432 D'Andre Mitchell3 1:11.00

Charger Elitte 11#115 Tyrone Mcquillan Jr4 1:11.09

Unattached 11#665 Deon Walker5 1:11.74

Supreme Perf 11#598 Michael Johnson Jr6 1:13.23

Hearts of Gold 11#293 Lang Kenneth7 1:17.62

40s Showcase 11#715 Michael Harris8 1:20.37

Jaxpal 11#330 Mason Willis9 1:26.09

Northside United 11#386 Josiah Delice10 1:37.00

V12 Athletics 11#682 King Britt--- DNS

Unattached 11#652 Janobi Fennell--- DNS

River City Fin 11#473 Blake Westbrook--- DNS

Cuco Elite 11#163 Jameson Harrrell--- DNS

St. Augustine 11#558 Leondre' Rollins--- DNS

 
Boys 800 Meter Run 11 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
SouthEast Geo 11#537 Robert Edwards1 2:35.52

Quiet Storm 11#430 Kordell King2 2:37.30

Liberty Elite 11#338 Breion Richardson3 2:47.21

Charger Elitte 11#131 Dylan Telleria4 2:48.97

Unattached 11#665 Deon Walker5 2:56.43

Supreme Perf 11#598 Michael Johnson Jr6 2:58.72

Supreme Perf 11#600 King Mccallum7 3:22.13

Unattached 11#659 Isaiah Humphrey8 3:35.06

40s Showcase 11#715 Michael Harris9 3:56.85

Unattached 11#664 Dallas Randolph10 4:09.19

 
Boys 1500 Meter Run 11 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
SouthEast Geo 11#537 Robert Edwards1 5:13.17

Charger Elitte 11#131 Dylan Telleria2 5:33.74

Unattached 11#664 Dallas Randolph--- DNS

 
Boys 3000 Meter Run 11 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
SouthEast Geo 11#537 Robert Edwards1 11:04.05

 
Boys 80 Meter Hurdles 11 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
40s Showcase 11#715 Michael Harris1 17.60 -0.8

 
Boys High Jump 11 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Liberty Elite 11#338 Breion Richardson--- DNS

 
Boys Long Jump 11 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Cuco Elite 11#169 Kyrie Miller1 4.53m NWI

Unattached 11#657 Keaton Henderson2 3.91m NWI

Jaxpal 11#330 Mason Willis3 3.85m NWI

Hearts of Gold 11#293 Lang Kenneth4 3.58m NWI

Charger Elitte 11#101 Caiden Craig5 3.41m NWI

Unattached 11#665 Deon Walker6 3.21m NWI

Northside United 11#386 Josiah Delice7 2.93m NWI

River City Fin 11#473 Blake Westbrook--- DNS NWI

 
Boys Shot Put 6 lbs 11 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Coastal Georgia 11#149 Darrel Stoney Jr1 7.97m

Supreme Perf 11#600 King Mccallum2 6.89m

St. Augustine 11#558 Leondre' Rollins--- DNS

Cuco Elite 11#163 Jameson Harrrell--- DNS

FL East Coast 11#224 Jahmir Roberts--- DNS

 
Boys Javelin Throw Turbo (400 g 11 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Cuco Elite 11#169 Kyrie Miller1 28.48m

Hearts of Gold 11#309 Kerrie Wilson2 26.62m

Quiet Storm 11#430 Kordell King3 19.14m

Coastal Georgia 11#149 Darrel Stoney Jr4 17.52m

River City Fin 11#473 Blake Westbrook--- DNS

FL East Coast 11#224 Jahmir Roberts--- DNS

 
Boys 100 Meter Dash 12 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Quiet Storm 12#424 Bobbie Gibbs1 12.29 -2.6

Hearts of Gold 12#290 Justin Galmore2 12.79 -2.6

Torrin Lawrence 12#637 Ricky Rogers3 12.94 -2.6

Supreme Perf 12#593 Antawn Ivey4 13.38 -2.6
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2024 AAU Florida District Qualifier at Jacksonville, FL - 6/1/2024

Columbia High School, Lake City, FL

6/1/2024

Results

Finals ...   (Boys 100 Meter Dash 12 years old)

Age   TeamName Finals

Charger Elitte 12#123 Isaac Rosius5 13.66 -0.9

Rose City Str 12#476 Kameron Thomas6 13.68 -2.2

Supreme Perf 12#589 Tyler Gardner7 13.74 -0.9

Charger Elitte 12#112 Kaenan Jones8 13.92 -2.6

Charger Elitte 12#97 Javoris Bell Jr9 14.24 -0.9

Saint Johns Str 12#514 Bembry King10 14.25 -2.2

Saint Johns Str 12#506 Xavier Childress11 14.41 -0.9

Florida Striders 12#235 Jerry Brant12 14.96 -2.2

Charger Elitte 12#124 Mathias Scaramella13 14.97 -2.2

Assassins Elite 12#67 Terrance Hammonds Jr14 15.69 -0.9

River City Fin 12#470 Greyson Rodman15 16.30 -2.2

Tallahassee Spe 12#632 Jaxon Powell--- DNS -2.2

Young Achievers 12#703 Amerago Hampton--- DNS -2.2

FL East Coast 12#221 Prince Fountain--- DNS -0.9

St. Augustine 12#556 Amir Chase--- DNS -2.6

SouthEast Geo 12#544 Malachi Weston--- DNS -0.9

River City Athle 12#438 Augustine Hawthorne--- DNS -2.6

 
Boys 200 Meter Dash 12 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Quiet Storm 12#424 Bobbie Gibbs1 24.56 +0.0

Torrin Lawrence 12#637 Ricky Rogers2 25.77 +0.0

Hearts of Gold 12#290 Justin Galmore3 26.71 +0.0

Supreme Perf 12#593 Antawn Ivey4 27.07 0.4

North Florida 12#358 Chaise Hillman5 27.37 +0.0

40s Showcase 12#13 Dominique Ghee6 27.72 +0.0

Charger Elitte 12#112 Kaenan Jones7 27.80 0.4

Rose City Str 12#476 Kameron Thomas8 28.05 -1.1

Young Achievers 12#705 Makhi Mathews9 28.68 0.4

Charger Elitte 12#123 Isaac Rosius10 28.83 0.4

Charger Elitte 12#97 Javoris Bell Jr11 29.03 0.4

North Florida 12#354 Zaydin Chavies12 29.35 +0.0

Saint Johns Str 12#514 Bembry King13 29.45 -1.1

Eagle Athletics 12#192 Isaiah Daniels14 29.79 0.4

Florida Striders 12#235 Jerry Brant15 30.89 -1.1

Assassins Elite 12#67 Terrance Hammonds Jr16 34.96 -1.1

Tallahassee Spe 12#632 Jaxon Powell--- DNS -1.1

Young Achievers 12#703 Amerago Hampton--- DNS -1.1

Charger Elitte 12#124 Mathias Scaramella--- DNS -1.1

SouthEast Geo 12#544 Malachi Weston--- DNS +0.0

FL East Coast 12#220 King Daughtry--- DNS 0.4

St. Augustine 12#559 Leondrick Rollins--- DNS 0.4

St. Augustine 12#556 Amir Chase--- DNS +0.0

 
Boys 400 Meter Dash 12 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Quiet Storm 12#424 Bobbie Gibbs1 58.94

40s Showcase 12#13 Dominique Ghee2 1:03.02

Hearts of Gold 12#310 Tyrese Wilson3 1:03.79

Cuco Elite 12#162 Hunter Green4 1:03.92

North Florida 12#358 Chaise Hillman5 1:04.04

Charger Elitte 12#120 Maddex Peterson6 1:06.60

Saint Johns Str 12#506 Xavier Childress7 1:06.92

Florida Striders 12#237 Koda Harris8 1:07.35

Saint Johns Str 12#514 Bembry King9 1:07.40

Eagle Athletics 12#192 Isaiah Daniels10 1:10.09

Charger Elitte 12#97 Javoris Bell Jr11 1:10.40

40s Showcase 12#27 Keleb Turner12 1:11.09

Young Achievers 12#708 Sa'Varius Mcmillian13 1:11.76

Rose City Str 12#476 Kameron Thomas14 1:11.77

Supreme Perf 12#591 Omarian Gibson15 1:15.79

Amplifly 12#54 Hudson Chancey16 1:16.68

Charger Elitte 12#124 Mathias Scaramella17 1:16.79

Assassins Elite 12#67 Terrance Hammonds Jr18 1:25.00

40s Showcase 12#24 Amare Nicholas19 1:28.07

Young Achievers 12#703 Amerago Hampton--- DNS

FL East Coast 12#220 King Daughtry--- DNS

Charger Elitte 12#112 Kaenan Jones--- DNS

St. Augustine 12#559 Leondrick Rollins--- DNS

 
Boys 800 Meter Run 12 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Charger Elitte 12#113 Andrew Lahayne1 2:30.32

Cuco Elite 12#162 Hunter Green2 2:34.04

Hearts of Gold 12#310 Tyrese Wilson3 2:34.80

Cuco Elite 12#161 George Cunningham4 2:39.18

40s Showcase 12#27 Keleb Turner5 2:50.60

40s Showcase 12#24 Amare Nicholas6 3:09.53

Amplifly 12#54 Hudson Chancey7 3:31.84

Young Achievers 12#708 Sa'Varius Mcmillian--- DNF

Young Achievers 12#711 Nathan Simmons--- DNS

 
Boys 1500 Meter Run 12 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Charger Elitte 12#113 Andrew Lahayne1 5:07.55

Cuco Elite 12#161 George Cunningham2 5:26.25

River City Fin 12#461 David Badjo3 6:00.24

River City Fin 12#470 Greyson Rodman4 7:32.75

Young Achievers 12#711 Nathan Simmons--- DNS

 
Boys 3000 Meter Run 12 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Charger Elitte 12#113 Andrew Lahayne1 11:22.97

 
Boys 80 Meter Hurdles 12 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
North Florida 12#354 Zaydin Chavies1 13.38 -0.8

Supreme Perf 12#589 Tyler Gardner2 13.45 -0.8

Charger Elitte 12#123 Isaac Rosius3 14.28 -0.8
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2024 AAU Florida District Qualifier at Jacksonville, FL - 6/1/2024

Columbia High School, Lake City, FL

6/1/2024

Results
 

Boys 4x400 Meter Relay 12 years old

 RelayTeam Finals

Finals
ASupreme Perf1 5:08.34

1) #593 Antawn Ivey 12 2) #600 King Mccallum 11

3) #598 Michael Johnson Jr 11 4) #591 Omarian Gibson 12
 

Boys High Jump 12 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Cuco Elite 12#162 Hunter Green1 1.42m

Charger Elitte 12#120 Maddex Peterson2 1.17m

North Florida 12#354 Zaydin Chavies--- NH

River City Fin 12#461 David Badjo--- NH

FL East Coast 12#221 Prince Fountain--- DNS

 
Boys Long Jump 12 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Torrin Lawrence 12#637 Ricky Rogers1 5.05m NWI

Charger Elitte 12#120 Maddex Peterson2 4.39m NWI

Supreme Perf 12#589 Tyler Gardner3 4.36m NWI

North Florida 12#358 Chaise Hillman4 4.35m NWI

Saint Johns Str 12#506 Xavier Childress5 4.19m NWI

Supreme Perf 12#591 Omarian Gibson6 4.18m NWI

Florida Striders 12#235 Jerry Brant7 3.78m NWI

Eagle Athletics 12#192 Isaiah Daniels8 3.44m NWI

40s Showcase 12#27 Keleb Turner9 3.41m NWI

Florida Striders 12#237 Koda Harris--- FOUL

FL East Coast 12#221 Prince Fountain--- DNS NWI

FL East Coast 12#220 King Daughtry--- DNS NWI

St. Augustine 12#556 Amir Chase--- DNS NWI

SouthEast Geo 12#544 Malachi Weston--- DNS NWI

 
Boys Shot Put 6 lbs 12 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Young Achievers 12#705 Makhi Mathews1 11.31m

Hearts of Gold 12#303 Jaquavion Valentine2 11.18m

Cuco Elite 12#171 Kayden Randall3 8.42m

 
Boys Discus Throw 1.0 Kg 12 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Young Achievers 12#705 Makhi Mathews1 29.92m

Cuco Elite 12#171 Kayden Randall2 22.16m

Hearts of Gold 12#303 Jaquavion Valentine3 21.44m

 
Boys Javelin Throw Turbo (400 g 12 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Hearts of Gold 12#303 Jaquavion Valentine1 30.02m

Hearts of Gold 12#310 Tyrese Wilson2 22.96m

River City Fin 12#461 David Badjo3 21.98m

Cuco Elite 12#171 Kayden Randall4 17.22m

River City Fin 12#470 Greyson Rodman5 11.88m

Young Achievers 12#711 Nathan Simmons--- DNS

St. Augustine 12#559 Leondrick Rollins--- DNS

 
Boys 1500 Meter Race Walk 12 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
40s Showcase 12#13 Dominique Ghee1 9:18.81

40s Showcase 12#24 Amare Nicholas2 10:38.77

 
Boys 100 Meter Dash 13 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Supreme Perf 13#603 Kameron O'Neal1 12.89 -3.1

Unattached 13#658 Kelsey Henderson2 12.93 -2.9

Charger Elitte 13#108 Elijah Fudge3 12.95 -3.1

Supreme Perf 13#585 Nathan Anthony4 13.24 -3.1

Charger Elitte 13#100 Yahviel Carter-Cintron5 13.25 -3.1

Proud Father 13#400 Sa'Mon Morgan6 13.26 -3.1

Supreme Perf 13#601 Camarion Mccoy7 13.39 -2.9

Charger Elitte 13#128 Ernest Sims Iv8 13.74 -2.9

Unattached 13#669 Tyren Williams9 13.80 -3.1

Jaxpal 13#327 Malakai Larry10 14.36 -2.9

Cuco Elite 13#174 James Singleton11 14.68 -2.9

Hearts of Gold 13#300 Caleb Thomas12 15.26 -2.9

Quiet Storm 13#425 Zion Graham--- DNS -3.1

Charger Elitte 13#98 Christopher Bright Jr--- DNS -2.9

FL East Coast 13#228 Khristian Williams--- DNS -3.1

 
Boys 200 Meter Dash 13 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Charger Elitte 13#108 Elijah Fudge1 24.95 0.4

Young Achievers 13#707 Saphonte' Mcmillian2 25.36 0.4

Unattached 13#658 Kelsey Henderson3 25.54 0.8

Charger Elitte 13#100 Yahviel Carter-Cintron4 25.59 0.4

Coastal Georgia 13#145 Treshaun Grant5 25.90 0.8

Charger Elitte 13#116 Kidanny Molina6 26.01 0.8

Supreme Perf 13#585 Nathan Anthony7 26.40 0.4

Supreme Perf 13#601 Camarion Mccoy8 26.86 0.4

Florida Striders 13#241 Tracy Pratt9 27.31 0.4

Charger Elitte 13#128 Ernest Sims Iv10 27.45 0.8

Unattached 13#669 Tyren Williams11 27.60 0.4

Jaxpal 13#327 Malakai Larry12 29.36 0.8

Jaxpal 13#326 Oshun Jones13 31.41 0.8

FL East Coast 13#228 Khristian Williams--- DNS 0.4

Charger Elitte 13#98 Christopher Bright Jr--- DNS 0.8

Proud Father 13#400 Sa'Mon Morgan--- DNS 0.8

Quiet Storm 13#425 Zion Graham--- DNS 0.4

 
Boys 400 Meter Dash 13 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Charger Elitte 13#100 Yahviel Carter-Cintron1 56.54

Young Achievers 13#707 Saphonte' Mcmillian2 56.75
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2024 AAU Florida District Qualifier at Jacksonville, FL - 6/1/2024

Columbia High School, Lake City, FL

6/1/2024

Results

Finals ...   (Boys 400 Meter Dash 13 years old)

Age   TeamName Finals

Unattached 13#668 Bryce Webb3 57.50

Charger Elitte 13#108 Elijah Fudge4 57.54

Unattached 13#658 Kelsey Henderson5 58.15

Charger Elitte 13#116 Kidanny Molina6 59.11

Coastal Georgia 13#145 Treshaun Grant7 59.23

Unattached 13#669 Tyren Williams8 1:00.19

Charger Elitte 13#128 Ernest Sims Iv9 1:01.93

Florida Striders 13#241 Tracy Pratt10 1:01.98

Jaxpal 13#326 Oshun Jones11 1:09.58

Jaxpal 13#327 Malakai Larry12 1:09.87

Hearts of Gold 13#298 Jordan Smith13 1:20.57

FL East Coast 13#228 Khristian Williams--- DNS

Charger Elitte 13#98 Christopher Bright Jr--- DNS

Proud Father 13#400 Sa'Mon Morgan--- DNS

Quiet Storm 13#425 Zion Graham--- DNS

 
Boys 800 Meter Run 13 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Charger Elitte 13#116 Kidanny Molina1 2:21.73

Unattached 13#668 Bryce Webb2 2:21.80

Florida Striders 13#241 Tracy Pratt3 2:25.37

Amplifly 13#55 Andrew Chick4 2:33.81

Young Achievers 13#707 Saphonte' Mcmillian5 2:45.71

Unattached 13#660 Samuel Humphrey6 3:21.52

 
Boys 1500 Meter Run 13 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Saint Johns Str 13#512 Dominic Johnson1 4:50.10

Amplifly 13#55 Andrew Chick2 5:01.90

River City Fin 13#464 Charlie Heiden3 6:00.65

 
Boys 3000 Meter Run 13 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Saint Johns Str 13#512 Dominic Johnson1 10:15.82

River City Fin 13#464 Charlie Heiden2 12:12.83

 
Boys 100 Meter Hurdles 13 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Charger Elitte 13#102 Xavier Delvalle1 15.29 1.7

Supreme Perf 13#603 Kameron O'Neal2 15.86 1.7

 
Boys 200 Meter Hurdles 13 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Charger Elitte 13#102 Xavier Delvalle1 28.07 -2.2

Supreme Perf 13#603 Kameron O'Neal2 30.07 -2.2

Supreme Perf 13#601 Camarion Mccoy3 30.13 -2.2

Jaxpal 13#326 Oshun Jones4 34.28 -2.2

Jaxpal 13#327 Malakai Larry5 35.77 -2.2

Unattached 13#658 Kelsey Henderson--- DNS -2.2

 
Boys High Jump 13 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Hearts of Gold 13#298 Jordan Smith1 1.17m

 
Boys Long Jump 13 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Supreme Perf 13#601 Camarion Mccoy1 5.09m NWI

Charger Elitte 13#102 Xavier Delvalle2 5.04m NWI

Supreme Perf 13#585 Nathan Anthony3 4.81m NWI

Supreme Perf 13#603 Kameron O'Neal4 4.78m NWI

Hearts of Gold 13#298 Jordan Smith5 3.86m NWI

Hearts of Gold 13#300 Caleb Thomas6 3.66m NWI

River City Fin 13#464 Charlie Heiden7 3.21m NWI

Jaxpal 13#326 Oshun Jones--- DNS NWI

 
Boys Shot Put 4 kg 13 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Cuco Elite 13#174 James Singleton1 9.97m

Charger Elitte 13#110 Jeremiah Johnson2 9.19m

Hearts of Gold 13#308 Dallas Wilson3 7.85m

River City Fin 13#472 Nolan Trunell-Laputka4 7.58m

Gainesville Stri 13#259 Noah Peterson5 6.63m

Hearts of Gold 13#300 Caleb Thomas6 5.72m

 
Boys Discus Throw 1.0 Kg 13 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
River City Fin 13#472 Nolan Trunell-Laputka1 26.00m

Hearts of Gold 13#308 Dallas Wilson2 23.82m

Charger Elitte 13#110 Jeremiah Johnson3 20.18m

Gainesville Stri 13#259 Noah Peterson4 15.84m

 
Boys Javelin Throw 600 g 13 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Hearts of Gold 13#308 Dallas Wilson1 33.02m

Cuco Elite 13#174 James Singleton2 21.80m

River City Fin 13#472 Nolan Trunell-Laputka3 20.20m

Gainesville Stri 13#259 Noah Peterson4 20.02m

River City Fin 13#464 Charlie Heiden5 18.98m

Hearts of Gold 13#300 Caleb Thomas6 18.54m

Charger Elitte 13#110 Jeremiah Johnson7 16.92m

 
Boys 100 Meter Dash 14 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Supreme Perf 14#588 Javaris Gardner1 11.60 -2.2

Saint Johns Str 14#510 Daniel Hoff2 11.67 -2.2

Supreme Perf 14#592 Jerrell Hopkins3 11.73 -2.2

North Florida 14#359 Kashe Johnson4 11.73 -2.2

Cuco Elite 14#175 Quemari Singleton5 12.04 -2.2

Supreme Perf 14#595 Elon James6 12.32 -2.1
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2024 AAU Florida District Qualifier at Jacksonville, FL - 6/1/2024

Columbia High School, Lake City, FL

6/1/2024

Results

Finals ...   (Boys 100 Meter Dash 14 years old)

Age   TeamName Finals

Hearts of Gold 14#296 Landon Nichols7 12.33 -2.1

Saint Johns Str 14#508 Deangelo Ford8 12.46 -2.2

Assassins Elite 14#66 Wanyeâ€™ Dunning9 12.51 -2.1

Young Achievers 14#706 Markell Mathews10 12.69 -4.3

Supreme Perf 14#590 Hernando Garvin11 12.86 -2.1

Young Achievers 14#702 Qwence Gibbs12 12.93 -2.1

Proud Father 14#399 Perry Boyd13 13.28 -2.1

Tallahassee Spe 14#634 Malachi Word14 13.45 -4.3

Quiet Storm 14#418 Travis Appling15 13.49 -4.3

North Florida 14#356 Breyon Hankins16 13.79 -1.8

North Florida Ro 14#382 Asher Strain17 13.90 -1.8

North Florida Ro 14#373 Jaiden Cady18 13.98 -4.3

Supreme Perf 14#608 Mazavious Ross19 14.06 -1.8

Charger Elitte 14#117 Kyryn Moody20 16.17 -1.8

Saint Johns Str 14#513 Gavin Kawaley--- DNF -2.2

FL East Coast 14#222 Javion Horne--- DNS -4.3

Dcis Performance 14#181 Jordan Middleton--- DNS -2.2

FL East Coast 14#219 Cortez Black--- DNS -4.3

St. Augustine 14#554 Rashaad Bell--- DNS -1.8

Saint Johns Str 14#516 Antonio Mills--- DNS -2.1

North Florida Ro 14#379 Braiden Kral--- DNS -1.8

St. Augustine 14#555 Josiah Blue--- DNS -2.1

 
Boys 200 Meter Dash 14 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Supreme Perf 14#592 Jerrell Hopkins1 23.26 -2.1

North Florida 14#359 Kashe Johnson2 23.29 -2.1

Supreme Perf 14#588 Javaris Gardner3 24.42 -2.1

Cuco Elite 14#175 Quemari Singleton4 24.50 -2.1

Hearts of Gold 14#296 Landon Nichols5 24.66 -2.1

Young Achievers 14#706 Markell Mathews6 24.68 0.3

Assassins Elite 14#66 Wanyeâ€™ Dunning7 24.86 -2.1

North Florida Ro 14#374 Carlos Castaneda8 25.02 -2.1

Supreme Perf 14#595 Elon James9 25.25 -2.1

Young Achievers 14#702 Qwence Gibbs10 25.53 -1.6

North Florida Ro 14#383 Anthony Woods11 26.27 -1.6

Quiet Storm 14#418 Travis Appling12 26.60 -1.6

Proud Father 14#399 Perry Boyd13 26.83 -1.6

North Florida Ro 14#382 Asher Strain14 27.36 0.3

Tallahassee Spe 14#634 Malachi Word15 27.36 -1.6

North Florida Ro 14#379 Braiden Kral16 27.48 0.3

FL East Coast 14#219 Cortez Black--- DNS 0.3

FL East Coast 14#222 Javion Horne--- DNS 0.3

Charger Elitte 14#117 Kyryn Moody--- DNS 0.3

Dcis Performance 14#181 Jordan Middleton--- DNS 0.3

St. Augustine 14#554 Rashaad Bell--- DNS 0.3

Quiet Storm 14#429 Jayden Johnson--- DNS -1.6

North Florida Ro 14#373 Jaiden Cady--- DNS -1.6

St. Augustine 14#555 Josiah Blue--- DNS -1.6

 
Boys 400 Meter Dash 14 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Saint Johns Str 14#510 Daniel Hoff1 50.72

Supreme Perf 14#592 Jerrell Hopkins2 53.35

Assassins Elite 14#66 Wanyeâ€™ Dunning3 53.98

Liberty Elite 14#337 Ajani Richardson4 55.69

Young Achievers 14#706 Markell Mathews5 56.10

North Florida Ro 14#374 Carlos Castaneda6 56.46

Saint Johns Str 14#508 Deangelo Ford7 56.61

Young Achievers 14#702 Qwence Gibbs8 57.25

Saint Johns Str 14#516 Antonio Mills9 57.96

North Florida Ro 14#383 Anthony Woods10 59.68

Tallahassee Spe 14#634 Malachi Word11 1:00.26

North Florida Ro 14#380 Emmanuel Laster12 1:00.55

Cuco Elite 14#166 Nevin Luna13 1:00.82

Quiet Storm 14#418 Travis Appling14 1:01.22

North Florida Ro 14#382 Asher Strain15 1:01.40

Quiet Storm 14#429 Jayden Johnson16 1:02.46

North Florida Ro 14#373 Jaiden Cady17 1:03.00

40s Showcase 14#14 Micah Harris18 1:15.04

Proud Father 14#399 Perry Boyd--- DNS

Charger Elitte 14#117 Kyryn Moody--- DNS

St. Augustine 14#555 Josiah Blue--- DNS

Saint Johns Str 14#513 Gavin Kawaley--- DNS

 
Boys 800 Meter Run 14 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Liberty Elite 14#337 Ajani Richardson1 2:11.87

Cuco Elite 14#167 Nery Martinez2 2:12.50

North Florida Ro 14#380 Emmanuel Laster3 2:18.53

SouthEast Geo 14#540 Jayden Moore4 2:18.89

Cuco Elite 14#166 Nevin Luna5 2:29.13

Quiet Storm 14#429 Jayden Johnson6 2:37.50

40s Showcase 14#14 Micah Harris7 2:47.06

 
Boys 1500 Meter Run 14 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Cuco Elite 14#167 Nery Martinez1 4:42.30

SouthEast Geo 14#540 Jayden Moore2 5:07.25

40s Showcase 14#14 Micah Harris3 5:23.43

Cuco Elite 14#166 Nevin Luna4 5:31.25

Saint Johns Str 14#515 Maziar Mafinejad5 6:45.36

 
Boys 3000 Meter Run 14 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Cuco Elite 14#167 Nery Martinez1 10:13.16

 
Boys 100 Meter Hurdles 14 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Charger Elitte 14#126 Asaiah Seward1 14.93 -0.6
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2024 AAU Florida District Qualifier at Jacksonville, FL - 6/1/2024

Columbia High School, Lake City, FL

6/1/2024

Results

Finals ...   (Boys 100 Meter Hurdles 14 years old)

Age   TeamName Finals

Supreme Perf 14#595 Elon James2 15.33 -0.6

River City Fin 14#467 Jace Jackson3 17.22 -0.6

Supreme Perf 14#609 Breon Segree II4 19.36 -0.6

 
Boys 200 Meter Hurdles 14 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Charger Elitte 14#126 Asaiah Seward1 28.42 -0.7

River City Fin 14#467 Jace Jackson2 29.40 -0.7

Supreme Perf 14#609 Breon Segree II3 29.94 -0.7

North Florida 14#356 Breyon Hankins4 31.31 -0.7

 
Boys 4x100 Meter Relay 14 years old

 RelayTeam Finals

Finals
ASupreme Perf1 45.54

1) #588 Javaris Gardner 14 2) #592 Jerrell Hopkins 14

BSupreme Perf2 1:14.74

1) #609 Breon Segree II 14 2) #590 Hernando Garvin 14

3) #585 Nathan Anthony 13

ASaint Johns Striders--- DNS

1) #516 Antonio Mills 14 2) #510 Daniel Hoff 14

3) #508 Deangelo Ford 14 4) #513 Gavin Kawaley 14
 

Boys 4x400 Meter Relay 14 years old

 RelayTeam Finals

Finals
ACharger Elite1 3:54.04

1) #128 Ernest Sims Iv 13 2) #116 Kidanny Molina 13

3) #102 Xavier Delvalle 13 4) #100 Yahviel Carter-Cintron 13

5) #98 Christopher Bright Jr 13

ANorth Florida Ro2 3:57.57

1) #383 Anthony Woods 14 2) #382 Asher Strain 14

3) #374 Carlos Castaneda 14 4) #380 Emmanuel Laster 14

5) #373 Jaiden Cady 14 6) #379 Braiden Kral 14

ASupreme Perf3 4:10.00

1) #608 Mazavious Ross 14

ACuco Elite--- DNS

1) #174 James Singleton 13 2) #167 Nery Martinez 14

3) #166 Nevin Luna 14 4) #175 Quemari Singleton 14
 

Boys High Jump 14 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
North Florida Ro 14#374 Carlos Castaneda1 1.57m

North Florida Ro 14#380 Emmanuel Laster2 1.52m

Supreme Perf 14#590 Hernando Garvin3 1.47m

FL East Coast 14#222 Javion Horne--- DNS

 
Boys Long Jump 14 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Hearts of Gold 14#296 Landon Nichols1 5.65m NWI

Supreme Perf 14#588 Javaris Gardner2 5.50m NWI

Supreme Perf 14#595 Elon James3 5.16m NWI

Supreme Perf 14#590 Hernando Garvin4 5.10m NWI

River City Fin 14#467 Jace Jackson5 4.85m NWI

Supreme Perf 14#609 Breon Segree II6 4.57m NWI

North Florida Ro 14#383 Anthony Woods7 4.48m NWI

Quiet Storm 14#429 Jayden Johnson8 4.13m NWI

North Florida 14#356 Breyon Hankins9 3.63m NWI

FL East Coast 14#222 Javion Horne--- DNS NWI

Dcis Performance 14#181 Jordan Middleton--- DNS NWI

St. Augustine 14#554 Rashaad Bell--- DNS NWI

 
Boys Triple Jump 14 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
River City Fin 14#467 Jace Jackson1 10.90m NWI

 
Boys Shot Put 4 kg 14 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Cuco Elite 14#175 Quemari Singleton1 14.06m

Gainesville Stri 14#256 Joshua Hope2 7.40m

Supreme Perf 14#608 Mazavious Ross--- DNS

FL East Coast 14#219 Cortez Black--- DNS

 
Boys Discus Throw 1.0 Kg 14 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Gainesville Stri 14#256 Joshua Hope1 19.28m

 
Boys Javelin Throw 600 g 14 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
North Florida Ro 14#379 Braiden Kral1 26.34m

Gainesville Stri 14#256 Joshua Hope2 16.06m

Supreme Perf 14#608 Mazavious Ross3 15.60m

 
Boys 100 Meter Dash 15-16 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Florida Striders 15#233 Keon Barrow1 11.50 -2.2

Unattached 16#654 Caleb Flynt2 11.77 -2.3

Tallahassee Spe 16#624 Trey Brown3 11.80 -2.3

Unattached 15#662 Davion Kirkpatrick4 11.99 -2.3

Charger Elitte 16#132 Jamarie Williams5 12.00 -2.3

Quiet Storm 15#433 Mario Pratt Iii6 12.04 -2.8

Supreme Perf 15#604 Daniel Ouko-Omondi7 12.06 -2.3

Supreme Perf 16#607 Zohn-Ray Rochelle8 12.15 -2.2

Hearts of Gold 16#289 Miles Francis9 12.20 -2.8

Kings Track Club 15#334 Josiah Isaac10 12.26 -2.2

Quiet Storm 16#421 Jermaine Edwards11 12.27 -2.3

Young Achievers 15#704 Alijah Lenton12 12.32 -2.8

North Florida 15#355 Brayden Hankins13 12.35 -2.8

Hearts of Gold 16#302 Keyin Thomas14 12.36 -2.8

Unattached 15#651 Dallas Douglas15 12.37 -2.3

Northside United 15#387 Devon Lewis16 12.42 -2.8

Hearts of Gold 15#284 Timothy Brooks17 12.43 -2.8
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2024 AAU Florida District Qualifier at Jacksonville, FL - 6/1/2024

Columbia High School, Lake City, FL

6/1/2024

Results

Finals ...   (Boys 100 Meter Dash 15-16 years old)

Age   TeamName Finals

Cuco Elite 15#178 Jalani Thomas18 12.51 -2.8

Northside United 16#384 Eddie Bryant19 12.51 -2.3

Northside United 15#385 Jeremiah Delice20 12.61 -2.2

Northside United 15#388 Malkiel Pierce21 13.05 -2.2

Charger Elitte 16#121 Antwan Pope22 13.30 -2.2

40s Showcase 15#18 Qynten Loving23 14.08 -2.8

Ponte Vedra 16#394 Dean Chigounis--- DNS -2.3

Kings Track Club 16#335 Jaydon Watkins--- DNS -2.2

 
Boys 200 Meter Dash 15-16 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Jaxpal 16#324 Hakim Johnson1 22.65 -2.0

4life 15#35 Jace Kemp2 22.99 -2.0

Unattached 16#654 Caleb Flynt3 23.21 -2.0

Florida Striders 15#233 Keon Barrow4 23.33 0.4

Tallahassee Spe 16#623 Demari Bouie5 23.54 -2.0

Charger Elitte 16#132 Jamarie Williams6 23.82 -0.9

Cuco Elite 15#164 Jaidyn Haywood7 23.85 -2.0

Tallahassee Spe 16#624 Trey Brown8 23.90 -0.9

Unattached 15#662 Davion Kirkpatrick9 23.99 -0.9

Young Achievers 15#704 Alijah Lenton10 24.16 -0.9

Quiet Storm 15#433 Mario Pratt Iii11 24.22 -2.0

Quiet Storm 16#421 Jermaine Edwards12 24.31 -2.0

Northside United 15#387 Devon Lewis13 24.31 -2.0

Hearts of Gold 16#289 Miles Francis14 24.35 -0.8

Kings Track Club 16#335 Jaydon Watkins15 24.41 -0.8

North Florida 15#355 Brayden Hankins16 24.42 -0.9

North Florida Ro 15#372 Christian Bradstreet17 24.55 -0.8

Supreme Perf 15#604 Daniel Ouko-Omondi18 24.62 -2.0

North Florida Ro 15#377 Nikita Gurov19 24.84 -0.9

Supreme Perf 16#607 Zohn-Ray Rochelle20 24.92 0.4

Hearts of Gold 15#284 Timothy Brooks21 25.01 -0.8

4life 16#37 Christian Nixon22 25.10 -0.8

40s Showcase 15#12 Braylon Edwards23 25.17 0.4

Quiet Storm 15#419 Carlos Brooks III24 25.98 -0.8

River City Fin 15#466 Dayton Jackson25 26.24 0.4

Charger Elitte 15#109 Elias Jarvis26 26.66 -0.8

Elite Skills 15#207 Samuel Maddie27 27.10 0.4

North Florida Ro 15#381 Achilles Mainor28 27.34 0.4

Charger Elitte 16#121 Antwan Pope29 27.43 -0.8

40s Showcase 15#18 Qynten Loving30 28.03 -0.9

Elite Skills 15#712 Keion Walker--- DNS 0.4

Unattached 15#651 Dallas Douglas--- DNS -0.9

Hearts of Gold 16#302 Keyin Thomas--- DNS 0.4

Kings Track Club 15#334 Josiah Isaac--- DNS 0.4

Charger Elitte 15#122 Steffon Radcliff Jr--- DNS -0.8

Northside United 16#384 Eddie Bryant--- DNS -0.9

 
Boys 400 Meter Dash 15-16 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Unattached 16#714 Brandon Webb1 50.46

Unattached 16#654 Caleb Flynt2 51.43

Cuco Elite 15#164 Jaidyn Haywood3 51.77

Supreme Perf 15#604 Daniel Ouko-Omondi4 51.97

4life 15#35 Jace Kemp5 52.41

North Florida Ro 15#377 Nikita Gurov6 53.31

Revamp 16#436 Arthur Sparks7 53.95

Jaxpal 16#324 Hakim Johnson8 54.39

40s Showcase 15#12 Braylon Edwards9 54.41

Tallahassee Spe 16#623 Demari Bouie10 54.54

Young Achievers 15#704 Alijah Lenton11 54.86

North Florida Ro 15#372 Christian Bradstreet12 55.03

Unattached 15#651 Dallas Douglas13 55.40

Quiet Storm 15#433 Mario Pratt Iii14 55.43

Jaxpal 16#325 Jabari Johnson15 56.05

Cuco Elite 16#176 Ashton Stokes16 56.63

Quiet Storm 16#421 Jermaine Edwards17 56.70

Florida Striders 16#242 Ali Tillman18 56.75

Kings Track Club 16#335 Jaydon Watkins19 56.92

Northside United 16#384 Eddie Bryant20 57.10

Cuco Elite 15#173 Nicholas Searl21 57.17

4life 16#37 Christian Nixon22 57.70

Northside United 15#385 Jeremiah Delice23 57.72

North Florida Ro 15#375 Kayden Curengton24 58.97

Northside United 15#388 Malkiel Pierce25 59.07

Mandarin Elite 15#347 Lucas Townsend26 59.39

Quiet Storm 15#419 Carlos Brooks III27 1:00.04

Jaxpal 16#322 Jaden Brown28 1:00.21

40s Showcase 15#18 Qynten Loving29 1:03.87

North Florida Ro 15#381 Achilles Mainor30 1:05.92

Elite Skills 15#207 Samuel Maddie31 1:08.17

Hearts of Gold 15#291 Khamari Harewood--- DNS

Elite Skills 15#712 Keion Walker--- DNS

Ponte Vedra 16#394 Dean Chigounis--- DNS

Florida Striders 15#233 Keon Barrow--- DNS

Charger Elitte 15#122 Steffon Radcliff Jr--- DNS

Kings Track Club 15#334 Josiah Isaac--- DNS

 
Boys 800 Meter Run 15-16 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Unattached 16#714 Brandon Webb1 2:08.12

Hearts of Gold 16#287 Jelani Chester2 2:10.88

Supreme Perf 15#604 Daniel Ouko-Omondi3 2:11.66

Cuco Elite 15#172 Nathaniel Searl4 2:12.00

Cuco Elite 15#164 Jaidyn Haywood5 2:14.09

Florida Striders 16#242 Ali Tillman6 2:15.47

Jaxpal 16#325 Jabari Johnson7 2:16.78

Hearts of Gold 15#291 Khamari Harewood8 2:17.04

Revamp 16#436 Arthur Sparks9 2:17.08

Jaxpal 16#322 Jaden Brown10 2:18.81

North Florida Ro 16#376 William Ferrell11 2:18.99

Cuco Elite 15#168 Gavin Mckanna12 2:19.45

River City Fin 15#466 Dayton Jackson13 2:22.92

Mandarin Elite 15#347 Lucas Townsend14 2:23.84

Amplifly 16#56 Conner Lott15 2:29.93
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2024 AAU Florida District Qualifier at Jacksonville, FL - 6/1/2024

Columbia High School, Lake City, FL

6/1/2024

Results

Finals ...   (Boys 800 Meter Run 15-16 years old)

Age   TeamName Finals

Cuco Elite 15#160 Ethan Bennett16 2:36.62

Amplifly 16#57 Dillon Yarberry17 2:42.59

Quiet Storm 15#419 Carlos Brooks III18 2:45.83

40s Showcase 15#12 Braylon Edwards--- DNS

North Florida Ro 15#375 Kayden Curengton--- DNS

 
Boys 1500 Meter Run 15-16 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Hearts of Gold 16#287 Jelani Chester1 4:40.87

Jaxpal 16#322 Jaden Brown2 4:44.95

Cuco Elite 15#172 Nathaniel Searl3 4:46.49

Cuco Elite 15#168 Gavin Mckanna4 4:50.46

North Florida Ro 16#376 William Ferrell5 4:56.93

Florida Striders 16#242 Ali Tillman6 5:09.21

Cuco Elite 15#160 Ethan Bennett7 5:09.36

Amplifly 16#56 Conner Lott8 5:21.88

Amplifly 16#57 Dillon Yarberry9 5:27.60

 
Boys 3000 Meter Run 15-16 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
River City Fin 15#466 Dayton Jackson1 12:15.38

 
Boys 110 Meter Hurdles 15-16 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Florida Striders 16#234 Corey Borders1 16.37 -1.1

Charger Elitte 16#125 Alijah Seward2 17.70 -1.1

Charger Elitte 15#109 Elias Jarvis3 21.33 -1.1

Gainesville Stri 15#261 Jaiden Powell4 39.50 -1.1

 
Boys 400 Meter Hurdles 15-16 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Florida Striders 16#234 Corey Borders1 1:06.14

Charger Elitte 16#125 Alijah Seward2 1:06.48

40s Showcase 15#12 Braylon Edwards3 1:09.24

Jaxpal 16#325 Jabari Johnson--- DNS

Jaxpal 16#324 Hakim Johnson--- DNS

 
Boys 4x100 Meter Relay 15-16 years old

 RelayTeam Finals

Finals
AHearts of Gold1 46.10

1) #302 Keyin Thomas 16 2) #291 Khamari Harewood 15

3) #289 Miles Francis 16 4) #284 Timothy Brooks 15

 
Boys 4x400 Meter Relay 15-16 years old

 RelayTeam Finals

Finals
ANorth Florida Ro1 3:51.45

1) #372 Christian Bradstreet 15 2) #375 Kayden Curengton 15

3) #377 Nikita Gurov 15 4) #376 William Ferrell 16

5) #381 Achilles Mainor 15

ACuco Elite--- DNS

1) #176 Ashton Stokes 16 2) #160 Ethan Bennett 15

3) #168 Gavin Mckanna 15 4) #172 Nathaniel Searl 15

5) #173 Nicholas Searl 15

ACharger Elite--- DNS

1) #125 Alijah Seward 16 2) #109 Elias Jarvis 15

3) #132 Jamarie Williams 16 4) #122 Steffon Radcliff Jr 15
 

Boys 4x800 Meter Relay 15-16 years old

 RelayTeam Finals

Finals
ACuco Elite1 11:00.55

1) #160 Ethan Bennett 15 2) #168 Gavin Mckanna 15

3) #172 Nathaniel Searl 15 4) #173 Nicholas Searl 15
 

Boys High Jump 15-16 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Hearts of Gold 16#299 Taron Smith1 1.67m

Hearts of Gold 16#287 Jelani Chester2 1.57m

Cuco Elite 16#176 Ashton Stokes3 J1.57m

Hearts of Gold 15#291 Khamari Harewood4 J1.57m

Hearts of Gold 15#307 Christopher Wilson--- NH

North Florida Ro 15#377 Nikita Gurov--- NH

Cuco Elite 15#178 Jalani Thomas--- NH

 
Boys Long Jump 15-16 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Northside United 15#387 Devon Lewis1 6.39m NWI

Cuco Elite 15#178 Jalani Thomas2 5.74m NWI

North Florida 15#355 Brayden Hankins3 5.62m NWI

Hearts of Gold 15#284 Timothy Brooks4 5.38m NWI

Cuco Elite 16#176 Ashton Stokes5 J5.38m NWI

Hearts of Gold 16#289 Miles Francis6 5.15m NWI

Northside United 16#384 Eddie Bryant7 5.08m NWI

Northside United 15#388 Malkiel Pierce8 5.03m NWI

River City Fin 15#466 Dayton Jackson9 4.79m NWI

Northside United 15#385 Jeremiah Delice10 4.36m NWI

Hearts of Gold 16#302 Keyin Thomas11 4.29m NWI

North Florida Ro 15#381 Achilles Mainor12 4.03m NWI

Gainesville Stri 15#261 Jaiden Powell13 3.84m NWI

Florida Striders 16#234 Corey Borders--- FOUL

Supreme Perf 16#607 Zohn-Ray Rochelle--- DNS NWI

Elite Skills 15#712 Keion Walker--- DNS NWI

Hearts of Gold 15#307 Christopher Wilson--- DNS NWI

Hearts of Gold 16#287 Jelani Chester--- DNS NWI
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2024 AAU Florida District Qualifier at Jacksonville, FL - 6/1/2024

Columbia High School, Lake City, FL

6/1/2024

Results

Finals ...   (Boys Long Jump 15-16 years old)

Age   TeamName Finals

Kings Track Club 15#334 Josiah Isaac--- DNS NWI

 
Boys Triple Jump 15-16 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Cuco Elite 15#178 Jalani Thomas1 12.22m NWI

North Florida 15#355 Brayden Hankins2 11.16m NWI

Northside United 15#388 Malkiel Pierce3 10.58m NWI

North Florida Ro 15#375 Kayden Curengton4 9.95m NWI

Charger Elitte 15#122 Steffon Radcliff Jr--- DNS NWI

 
Boys Shot Put 12 lbs 15-16 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
River City Fin 15#463 Omar Feliciano1 10.00m

Charger Elitte 15#109 Elias Jarvis2 8.96m

River City Fin 16#469 Gabriel Rodman3 8.81m

Elite Skills 15#207 Samuel Maddie4 7.73m

40s Showcase 15#18 Qynten Loving5 7.55m

Gainesville Stri 15#261 Jaiden Powell6 6.39m

 
Boys Discus Throw 1.6 Kg 15-16 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
River City Fin 16#469 Gabriel Rodman1 30.16m

River City Fin 15#463 Omar Feliciano2 27.80m

Hearts of Gold 15#307 Christopher Wilson3 18.50m

Elite Skills 15#207 Samuel Maddie4 15.82m

Gainesville Stri 15#261 Jaiden Powell5 15.78m

Ponte Vedra 16#395 Grayson Jackson--- DNS

 
Boys Javelin Throw 800 g 15-16 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Jaxpal 16#324 Hakim Johnson1 35.00m

Northside United 15#387 Devon Lewis2 33.46m

River City Athle 16#439 Luke Lewis3 31.60m

Cuco Elite 15#164 Jaidyn Haywood4 30.12m

River City Fin 15#463 Omar Feliciano5 24.16m

River City Fin 16#469 Gabriel Rodman6 22.18m

Cuco Elite 15#173 Nicholas Searl7 21.24m

Hearts of Gold 15#307 Christopher Wilson8 19.88m

Northside United 15#385 Jeremiah Delice9 13.02m

 
Men 100 Meter Dash 17-18 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Unattached 19#649 Evan Brown1 10.97 -2.1

Saint Johns Str 18#517 Zhaki Noel2 11.35 -2.1

Flying Falcons 17#246 Devin Collins3 11.36 -2.1

Kato Striders 17#332 Khamari Chambers-Wyche4 11.45 -2.1

SouthEast Geo 17#536 Jeremiah Butler5 11.45 -2.9

Tallahassee Spe 17#626 Tyler Colebrook6 11.51 -0.7

Quiet Storm 18#423 Neiko Garnes7 11.54 -0.7

Saint Johns Str 17#511 Brody Jennings8 11.60 -2.1

Dcis Performance 17#180 Jayden Melendez9 11.65 -2.9

Saint Johns Str 17#519 Michael Tucker10 11.66 -2.1

Quiet Storm 18#422 Derion Epps11 11.73 -0.7

Mandarin Elite 17#345 Miguel Montlouis12 11.75 -2.9

Charger Elitte 17#119 Alden Peterson13 11.81 -2.1

Young Achievers 19#710 Kayden Mitchell14 11.82 -2.9

North Florida 17#357 Bryce Hankins15 11.95 -0.7

Blazers Jax 17#69 Bradley Crump16 11.95 -2.9

Florida Striders 17#238 Amare Hilliard17 11.96 -0.7

Unattached 17#661 Braylon Kirkpatrick18 12.00 -0.7

Young Achievers 18#700 Chandler Dorrell19 12.08 -0.4

Unattached 19#650 Tyler Brown20 12.08 -0.7

Charger Elitte 19#105 Connor Flaherty21 12.10 -2.9

Eagle Athletics 17#194 Pierre Walton III22 12.28 -0.4

Tallahassee Spe 18#629 Erick Martin-O'Kelley23 12.37 -0.4

River City Fin 17#471 Matteo Rossilli24 12.90 -0.4

SouthEast Geo 17#542 Noah Timmerman25 13.29 -0.7

Tallahassee Spe 18#633 Brennen Quarles26 14.58 -0.4

Young Achievers 17#709 Jayson Mercer--- DNS -2.9

Ponte Vedra 17#396 Cole Leschinski--- DNS -2.9

FL East Coast 18#227 Jesiah Thomas--- DNS -0.4

Young Achievers 18#701 Gavin Downer--- DNS -0.4

Saint Johns Str 18#505 Jonathan Charley--- DNS -2.1

 
Men 200 Meter Dash 17-18 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Unattached 19#649 Evan Brown1 22.09 -1.6

Kato Striders 17#332 Khamari Chambers-Wyche2 22.49 -1.6

Revamp 18#437 Dakarai Walker3 22.94 -1.6

Blazers Jax 18#68 Joshua Anderson4 23.11 -1.6

Charger Elitte 17#119 Alden Peterson5 23.28 -2.9

Coastal Georgia 17#143 Timothy Alston Jr.6 23.44 -1.6

SouthEast Geo 17#536 Jeremiah Butler7 23.52 -2.9

Florida Striders 17#238 Amare Hilliard8 23.57 -1.6

Young Achievers 19#710 Kayden Mitchell9 23.59 -1.6

Mandarin Elite 17#345 Miguel Montlouis10 23.78 -2.9

Tallahassee Spe 17#626 Tyler Colebrook11 23.86 -2.9

Unattached 17#661 Braylon Kirkpatrick12 24.05 -1.6

Blazers Jax 17#69 Bradley Crump13 24.15 -1.6

Young Achievers 18#700 Chandler Dorrell14 24.51 -2.1

Hearts of Gold 17#288 Jermiah Ferguson15 24.54 -2.1

North Florida 17#357 Bryce Hankins16 24.54 -2.1

4life 17#38 Avery Wright17 24.97 -2.1

Eagle Athletics 17#194 Pierre Walton III18 25.02 -0.8

Young Achievers 18#701 Gavin Downer19 25.22 -0.8

Dcis Performance 17#180 Jayden Melendez20 25.24 -1.6

Tallahassee Spe 18#629 Erick Martin-O'Kelley21 26.21 -2.1

River City Fin 17#468 Nicholas Legere22 26.53 -0.8

4life 17#34 Robert Jones23 26.70 -2.1

Tallahassee Spe 18#633 Brennen Quarles24 30.76 -0.8

SouthEast Geo 17#542 Noah Timmerman--- DNS -1.6

Unattached 19#650 Tyler Brown--- DNS -2.1

Young Achievers 17#709 Jayson Mercer--- DNS -2.9
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2024 AAU Florida District Qualifier at Jacksonville, FL - 6/1/2024

Columbia High School, Lake City, FL

6/1/2024

Results

Finals ...   (Men 200 Meter Dash 17-18 years old)

Age   TeamName Finals

Florida Striders 17#239 Tyler Mcdaniels--- DNS -2.9

FL East Coast 18#227 Jesiah Thomas--- DNS -0.8

Flying Falcons 17#246 Devin Collins--- DNS -1.6

Charger Elitte 18#99 Jose Calderon-Ascanio--- DNS -1.6

Charger Elitte 19#105 Connor Flaherty--- DNS -1.6

Saint Johns Str 18#517 Zhaki Noel--- DNS -1.6

River City Fin 17#471 Matteo Rossilli--- DNS -0.8

SouthEast Geo 19#539 Cedric King Ii--- DNS -1.6

Ponte Vedra 17#396 Cole Leschinski--- DNS -2.9

Quiet Storm 18#422 Derion Epps--- DNS -2.9

 
Men 400 Meter Dash 17-18 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Saint Johns Str 18#505 Jonathan Charley1 49.26

Blazers Jax 18#68 Joshua Anderson2 50.12

Revamp 18#437 Dakarai Walker3 50.94

SouthEast Geo 19#539 Cedric King Ii4 51.37

Charger Elitte 17#119 Alden Peterson5 51.53

Tallahassee Spe 18#627 Rayshawn Goodman6 51.55

Unattached 17#661 Braylon Kirkpatrick7 51.97

Saint Johns Str 18#507 Kylen Elliott8 52.11

Saint Johns Str 17#511 Brody Jennings9 52.76

Blazers Jax 17#69 Bradley Crump10 53.00

Florida Striders 17#239 Tyler Mcdaniels11 53.09

Saint Johns Str 18#518 Josiah Teague12 53.29

Mandarin Elite 17#345 Miguel Montlouis13 53.70

Charger Elitte 19#105 Connor Flaherty14 53.86

Young Achievers 18#701 Gavin Downer15 54.20

Young Achievers 18#700 Chandler Dorrell16 54.71

4life 17#38 Avery Wright17 55.42

North Florida 17#357 Bryce Hankins18 55.87

Florida Striders 17#243 Sean Townsend19 56.46

Saint Johns Str 17#519 Michael Tucker20 56.50

Quiet Storm 18#428 Camilo Johnson21 56.79

Eagle Athletics 17#194 Pierre Walton III22 57.52

4life 17#34 Robert Jones23 57.69

River City Fin 17#468 Nicholas Legere24 59.73

Young Achievers 19#710 Kayden Mitchell25 1:00.61

FL East Coast 18#227 Jesiah Thomas--- DNS

Charger Elitte 18#99 Jose Calderon-Ascanio--- DNS

River City Fin 17#471 Matteo Rossilli--- DNS

Quiet Storm 18#422 Derion Epps--- DNS

Saint Johns Str 18#504 Paolo Castro--- DNS

SouthEast Geo 17#542 Noah Timmerman--- DNS

Florida Striders 17#236 Henry Harris--- DNS

 
Men 800 Meter Run 17-18 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Tallahassee Spe 18#627 Rayshawn Goodman1 2:03.67

Saint Johns Str 18#518 Josiah Teague2 2:06.37

Mandarin Elite 17#341 Ramzi Ben Haj Belgacem3 2:07.72

Saint Johns Str 18#507 Kylen Elliott4 2:09.76

SouthEast Geo 19#539 Cedric King Ii5 2:16.20

Quiet Storm 18#428 Camilo Johnson6 2:16.85

Florida Striders 17#239 Tyler Mcdaniels7 2:20.93

Florida Striders 17#243 Sean Townsend8 2:22.39

Elite Skills 17#206 Micheal Kirkland9 2:22.41

Elite Skills 18#205 Jaylen Johnson10 2:22.75

4life 17#38 Avery Wright11 2:24.68

 
Men 1500 Meter Run 17-18 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Mandarin Elite 17#341 Ramzi Ben Haj Belgacem1 4:49.50

Elite Skills 18#205 Jaylen Johnson2 5:09.33

Elite Skills 17#206 Micheal Kirkland3 5:22.77

 
Men 110 Meter Hurdles 17-18 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
SouthEast Geo 18#538 Benjamin Jaudon1 14.90 -0.4

Quiet Storm 18#423 Neiko Garnes2 14.94 -0.4

Coastal Georgia 17#143 Timothy Alston Jr.3 15.02 -0.4

Hearts of Gold 17#288 Jermiah Ferguson4 16.14 -0.4

Hearts of Gold 17#295 Leland Melton5 17.97 -0.4

Tallahassee Spe 18#631 Markai Pinder--- DNS -0.4

Saint Johns Str 18#504 Paolo Castro--- DNS -0.4

 
Men 400 Meter Hurdles 17-18 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Quiet Storm 18#423 Neiko Garnes1 55.49

SouthEast Geo 18#538 Benjamin Jaudon2 58.61

Hearts of Gold 17#295 Leland Melton3 59.72

Saint Johns Str 18#504 Paolo Castro4 1:00.18

Tallahassee Spe 17#626 Tyler Colebrook5 1:01.31

Unattached 17#648 Kaori Arnold6 1:04.69

Tallahassee Spe 18#629 Erick Martin-O'Kelley7 1:05.65

 
Men 4x100 Meter Relay 17-18 years old

 RelayTeam Finals

Finals
ASaint Johns Striders1 43.14

1) #511 Brody Jennings 17 2) #505 Jonathan Charley 18

3) #519 Michael Tucker 17 4) #517 Zhaki Noel 18

ASouthEast Geo2 55.78

1) #538 Benjamin Jaudon 18 2) #539 Cedric King Ii 19

3) #536 Jeremiah Butler 17 4) #542 Noah Timmerman 17
 

Men 4x400 Meter Relay 17-18 years old

 RelayTeam Finals

Finals
ASaint Johns Striders--- DNS

1) #505 Jonathan Charley 18 2) #518 Josiah Teague 18

3) #507 Kylen Elliott 18 4) #504 Paolo Castro 18
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2024 AAU Florida District Qualifier at Jacksonville, FL - 6/1/2024

Columbia High School, Lake City, FL

6/1/2024

Results
 

Men High Jump 17-18 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Coastal Georgia 18#147 Shiv Patel1 1.88m

Hearts of Gold 17#295 Leland Melton2 1.62m

 
Men Long Jump 17-18 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Flying Falcons 17#246 Devin Collins1 6.98m NWI

Florida Striders 17#236 Henry Harris2 6.62m NWI

Coastal Georgia 18#147 Shiv Patel3 6.50m NWI

Florida Striders 17#238 Amare Hilliard4 5.80m NWI

Dcis Performance 17#180 Jayden Melendez5 5.59m NWI

Hearts of Gold 17#288 Jermiah Ferguson6 5.24m NWI

Hearts of Gold 17#295 Leland Melton7 4.95m NWI

Tallahassee Spe 18#631 Markai Pinder--- DNS NWI

Hearts of Gold 18#297 Andrew Rexach--- DNS NWI

 
Men Triple Jump 17-18 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Florida Striders 17#238 Amare Hilliard1 12.25m NWI

Hearts of Gold 18#297 Andrew Rexach2 12.03m NWI

Unattached 17#648 Kaori Arnold3 11.85m NWI

Hearts of Gold 17#288 Jermiah Ferguson--- FOUL

 
Men Shot Put 12 lbs 17-18 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Tallahassee Spe 17#630 Christian Nicolas1 15.59m

Tallahassee Spe 18#636 Yulkhari Yon2 13.63m

River City Fin 17#462 Kevian Feliciano3 13.45m

Mandarin Elite 17#342 Ayden Bui4 12.88m

Mandarin Elite 17#346 Alexander Potts5 12.33m

FL East Coast 18#227 Jesiah Thomas--- DNS

 
Men Discus Throw 1.6 Kg 17-18 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Tallahassee Spe 18#636 Yulkhari Yon1 47.60m

Mandarin Elite 17#346 Alexander Potts2 45.10m

Tallahassee Spe 17#630 Christian Nicolas3 38.40m

Mandarin Elite 17#342 Ayden Bui4 35.70m

River City Fin 17#462 Kevian Feliciano5 30.62m

Ponte Vedra 17#393 Colin Butler--- DNS

Ponte Vedra 17#397 Bruno Werder--- DNS

 
Men Javelin Throw 800 g 17-18 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Unattached 18#663 Colin Maxwell1 52.14m

Mandarin Elite 18#344 Jiontez Everett2 40.20m

Mandarin Elite 17#342 Ayden Bui3 26.54m

Elite Skills 17#206 Micheal Kirkland4 22.22m

Elite Skills 18#205 Jaylen Johnson5 21.96m

 
Men 100 Meter Dash Open/Masters

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Unattached 35#656 Rob Harris--- DNS NWI


